
Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Indo International Tobacco Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14/12/2023

Department Government
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

(Provisionally)

Nature

of claim

Amount

covered by

lien or

attachment

pending

disposal

Whether

lien /

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

% share in total 

amount

of claims admitted

1

Commissioner, 

Commissionerate 

CGST, Gautam 

Budh Nagar, Uttar 

Pradesh

13-Jan-24 1,78,84,29,318    19,04,69,692        -                        -                       1.72% 0 0 1,59,79,59,626   

2

Assistant 

Commissioner, 

CGST &Central 

Excise Division 

Firozabad, Uttar 

Pradesh

03-Jan-24 17,09,73,31,686   10,61,26,31,165    -                        -                       95.82% 0 0 6,48,47,00,521   

Claims under 

the category 

of Operational 

Creditors 

(Government 

Dues) have 

been 

provisionally 

admitted.

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Annexure-5

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. 

No.

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim under 

verification

Remaraks, if 

any

Details of Claimant

List of Stakeholders as on: 21/06/2024


